
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

#    

28 

17 

3 

27 

43 

60 

44 

7 

77 

16 

5 

15 

47 

34 

37 

73 

 Driver 

Galid Osman 

Matias Rossi 

Rodrigo Baptista 

Marcos Regadas 

Pedro Cardoso 

Juan Casella 

Leonel Pernia 

Thiago Vivacqua 

Raphael Reis 

Juan A Rosso 

Fabian Yannantuoni 

Enrique Maglione 

Norberto Fontana 

Fabio Casagrande 

Guilherme Reischl 

Diego Gutierrez 

 Team 

W2 Pro GP  

Toyota Team Argentina  

Squadra Martino  

PMO Racing  

PMO Racing  

Squadra Martino  

PMO Racing  

Cobra Racing Team  

W2 Pro GP  

Paladini Racing  

Paladini Racing  

Squadra Martino  

Cobra Racing Team  

Squadra Martino  

W2 Pro GP  

Paladini Racing  

 Model 

Cupra 

Toyota 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Toyota 

Cupra 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Honda 

Toyota 

Honda 

Cupra 

Toyota 

Cupra TCR 

Corolla 

Civic Type R 

308 GTI TCR 

308 GTI TCR 

Civic Type R 

308 GTI TCR 

Corolla 

Cupra TCR 

Corolla 

Corolla 

Civic Type R 

Corolla 

Civic Type R 

Cupra TCR 

Corolla 

 Class 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

Best Time   

1:05.407 

1:05.652 

1:05.728 

1:05.846 

1:05.964 

1:06.265 

1:06.281 

1:06.287 

1:06.349 

1:06.455 

1:06.879 

1:07.058 

1:07.256 

1:07.895 

1:07.989 

1:09.782 

In   

18 

6 

14 

16 

15 

15 

13 

17 

17 

14 

11 

19 

18 

8 

15 

13 

Diff   

0.245 

0.321 

0.439 

0.557 

0.858 

0.874 

0.880 

0.942 

1.048 

1.472 

1.651 

1.849 

2.488 

2.582 

4.375 

Gap   

0.245 

0.076 

0.118 

0.118 

0.301 

0.016 

0.006 

0.062 

0.106 

0.424 

0.179 

0.198 

0.639 

0.094 

1.793 

Laps   

18 

14 

14 

21 

20 

19 

17 

19 

17 

19 

17 

19 

20 

8 

20 

17 

Sorted on best lap time

 Announcements 

Cascavel, 24 a 26 de maio de 2024 

2ª Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil 

Entrenamiento 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 

Cascavel 3,058 km 

24/05/2024 15:00 


